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 Doncaster
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                                PROPERTY TYPE
 Apartment
 Commercial
 Cottage
 Detached
 End Terrace
 Flat
 House Share
 Residential
 Room
 Semi
 Terrace
 Town House


                            

                            			
					Min.
£100.00
£200.00
£300.00
£400.00
£500.00
£600.00
£700.00
£800.00
£900.00
£1,000.00
£1,250.00
£1,500.00
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